(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Name)
(Document Number)
(cocament Namber)
Codification of Clabus
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Ì
ļ
[
]

Office Use Only



000381727970

02/15/22--01009--032 **180.00

2-31107



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 9, 2022

BAMIDELE C BANJOKO FLASH LLC P O BOX 17175 TAMPA, FL 33682

SUBJECT: FLASH LLC

Ref. Number: W22000031107

We have received your document for FLASH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$180.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 322A0000569£

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Division of C	orporations			
SUBJECT: BATMAN	N, LLC			
30b3EC1	(Name of Res	sulting Florida Lin	ited Cor	npany)
				nd fees are submitted to convert an "Othe ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to	:	
BAMIDELE C BANJOI	КО			
	(Contact Person)		_	
BATMAN, LLC				
	(Firm/Company)			
P O BOX 17175				
<u></u>	(Address)		_	
TAMPA, FL 33682				
((City, State and Zip Code)			
svc@tampapainclinic.c	com			
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	_	
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call	:	
Casey Banjoko		_at (<u>813</u>	1426-	4142
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)
	or the following amou a bank located in the		proces	sed by this office must be payable in US
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$180.00 Filin and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Add				t Address:
New Filing S				Filing Section
Division of C P.O. Box 632				ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee. I				N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO: New Filing Section

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

CALLES CARRET MACRICAL (LICA) INCORRORATER
MAIN STREET MEDICAL (USA) INCORPORATED (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
CORPORATION 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
07/18/2006 on .
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
BATMAN, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
03/01/2022 1. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 03/01/2022 The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F.S.

2022 SEP -9 PM 2: 27

Signed this 10th day of FERSUALLY	2022
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	mited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: STEVE BANJOKO	Tidle CFO
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Printed Name: STEVE BANJOKO	Title: CFO
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an I	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabi Signature of one General Partner.	ility Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabi Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ility Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	

\$25.00

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Articles of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BATMAN, LLC (Must contain the words	s "Limited Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	,		
The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal	office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mai</u>	ling Address:	
11734 N DALE MABRY HWY	РО	BOX 17175	
TAMPA, FL 33618	TAM	PA, FL 33682	
Florida street	e as its own Registered Ago ration.) ddress of the register	ed agent are: NOT acceptable)	ndividual or another 2022 SEP - 9 PH SELECTIVE COLUMN ALL AHASSEEUT
TAMPA	City F)	33612 Zip	2: 27 51A1; 10pin:
Having been named as registere	ed agent and to accep	n service of process fo	or the above stated limited cept the appointment as y with the provisions of all

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager	SHILO LLC	
MGR	P. O. BOX 17175	
	TAMPA, FL 33682	
	17.WI 7, 1 E 33002	
CFO	STEVE BANJOKO	
	P. O. BOX 17175	
	TAMPA, FL 33682	
		
		2022 ALL
(Use attachment if necessary)		SEP AHA
		388 78.7 6-
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.		निद्धी न
	· · · <u> </u>	P
		52 %
		<u>=</u> 2

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

STEVE BAWJOKO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)